



June 16, 2025

MS. LIZA PASAMIC
B11 L65 LEGIAN 2 NORTH, CARADANG BAGO 1, IMUS CAVITE
TEL#: 0976-2287432

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Kolin Marketing Inc., is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

QTY	U/M	MODEL / DESCRIPTION	SRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE		AMOUNT
2	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 19,000 Kj/h (2.0HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	59,595.00	38,292.20	PHP	76,584.40
TOTAL UNIT COST					PHP	76,584.40
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached)					PHP	34,780.00
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE					PHP	600.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT					PHP	111,964.40

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:

FOR SPLIT TYPE : ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB , TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.

**** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately (cost will be based on actual).**

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

If you need assistance, don't hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Very Truly Yours,

JANELLEN S. LIM
KMI-ASSISTANT

Noted by:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES
KMI-SUPERVISOR

Approved By:

MS. EDITHA M. FLORES
AVP - FINANCE

KMI-QUOTE-06-25-0469
REG-24%/7K

Conforme:

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME

Kolin Marketing, Inc.
1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City
Tel.: (632) 8852-6473
Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792
www.kolinphil.com.ph / kolinphilippines



Bik 25 Lot 4 Green Estate Phase 3 Subd.,
Malagasang I-G, Imus City, Cavite 4103
0939 761 2851 | oncool.acs@gmail.com
VAT Reg. No.: 260-909-090-00000

QI No.:

20250026

Date:

June 16, 2025

INSTALL QUOTATION

Customer **LIZA PASAMIC** Contact No. **9762287432** Contact Person **LIZA PASAMIC**

Address **B11 L65 LEGIAN 2 NORTH BRGY. CARSDANG BAGO 1 (NEMESIO I. YABUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL)**

Thank you for allowing us to present the installation quotation based on the AC Installation Survey.

Please refer below to our offer and sign conforme for your acceptance and approval.

SERVICE PARTICULARS	UNIT PRICE	QTY	ESTIMATE	QTY	ACTUAL
2.0HP AC UNIT INSTALLATION (FOR THE 1ST 10FT)	7,500.00	2	15,000.00		
			✓		
Note: In excess after the 1st 10-feet, additional charges will apply					
1.0HP-2.0HP Excess Piping (450 per foot)	450.00	24	10,800.00		
2.5HP - 3.0HP Excess Piping (Php 500.00 per feet)	500.00		✓		
3.0TR - 5.0TR Excess Piping (Php 700 per feet)	700.00				
Communication Wire - THHN / Royal Cord (Php 100.00 per feet)	100.00				
Excess Drain Hose / Line (Php 70.00 per ft)	70.00	14	✓ 980.00		
AC Dismantle(PHP 2,500.00p per unit)	2,500.00				
Circuit Breaker	1,000.00	2	✓ 2,000.00		
Additional thickness for Rubber Insulation Php350.00 pr length)	350.00				
Drain Pump with Labor Installation	6,000.00	1	✓ 6,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT			34,780.00		

NOTES: Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Copper Tubing / Piping Length is subject to its actual site measurement.

SCOPE OF WORK

- A. Supply of Labor for the Installation
- B. Materials Lists
 - ✓ Copper Tube Piping
 - ✓ Royal Cord Communication Wire
 - ✓ Rubber Insulation
 - ✓ Drain Line Pipe
 - ✓ Polyethylene Tape
 - ✓ Standard Bracket
- C. Consumables
 - ✓ Torx Screw
 - ✓ Bolts & Nuts
 - ✓ Nitrogen
 - ✓ Expansion Bolts
 - ✓ Electrical Tape
 - ✓ Freon (if needed)
- D. Leak Testing and Vacuuming
- E. Start-Up and Commissioning

PROJECT EXCLUSIONS

- 1.) Circuit Breaker
- 2.) Electrical Feeder Line (Power Supply)
- 3.) Masonry Works including Chipping and Embedding, Carpentry, Painting and Restoration works.
- 4.) Mechanical Floor Plan, Building Admin Permit, Working Permit, Government Permit
- 5.) Dismantling of Old Units
- 6.) Special Bracket

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

Warranty Standard manufacturer's warranty upon purchase on the AC Unit

Mode of Payment Cash and/or Bank Transfer

One (1) year warranty upon purchase for the AC Installation Labor

BDO / 012320121907

Terms of Payment 50% downpayment and full payment upon project completion

ON-COOL Airconditioning Services

PREPARED BY


RAMIL U. NACARIO
Signature over Printed Name

CLIENT CONFORME

Liza Pasamic

Signature over Printed Name / Date

Should the foregoing meet your kind approval, once signed this will serve as Service Contract Agreement or Purchase Order.

